Model Number: KNL29-10W
Bi-directional
Projection Speaker
Bi-directional Projection Speaker
www.koontech.comEmail: marketing@koontech.comTel: +852 9068 2799 / +86 755 2744 8753
Key Features
Bi-directional Sound Transmission: Optimized for long-distance sound projection,minimizes crosstalk to ensure
minimal disruption for inhabitants.
360°Adjustable Angle:With a U-shaped portable bracket,the angle can be adjusted up to 360 degree.
Versatile Installation for Tunnels:Designed for optimal installation and use in pedestrian corridors and various
tunnels.
Model
Rated Voltage
Dimension
Material
Audio Port
Frequency response
Sensitivity
Rated power
Power available
Color
ABS & Aluminum Mesh Cover
2 Pin Terminal Audio Input
180Hz-16KHz
86±3dB
10W
2.5W: Connect Blue&Green cables
5W: Connect Blue&Yellow cables
10W: Connect Blue&Red cables
White
Net Weight 2.8KG
Φ138*200mm
KNL29-10W
100V
Bi-directional Projection Speaker
www.koontech.comEmail: marketing@koontech.comTel: +852 9068 2799 / +86 755 2744 8753
Bi-directional Sound Transmission
Optimized for long-distance sound projection
minimizes crosstalk to ensure minimal
disruption for inhabitants.
360°AdjustableAngle
With a U-shaped portable bracket,the angle can
be adjusted up to 360 degrees.
360
Aluminum Mesh Cover
Minimali
Power available
2.5W: Connect Blue&Green cables
5W: Connect Blue&Yellow cables
10W: Connect Blue&Red cables
st design-perfectly integrated into all
interior spaces
Bi-directional Projection Speaker
www.koontech.comEmail: marketing@koontech.comTel: +852 9068 2799 / +86 755 2744 8753
Web: www.koontech.com
Email: marketing@koontech.com
Tel: (HK Office) +852 9068 2799 / (Shenzhen Office) +86 755 2744 8753
Shenzhen Office: 1001 Block A Building T3,Yifang Center, Bao'an, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
HK Office:  Unit C, 2/F, Ka To Factory Building, 2 Cheung Yue Street, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Factory: KNTECH Building. Phoenix Mountain, Limhai Zone, Shajiao Community, Humen, Dongguan, China
Unit: mm
200Φ138
Picture
System Network Diagram
Size Display
Public Address System
Bi-directional
Projection Speaker
Model No.: KNL29-10W
Public Address System Controller Server
KNTD-50PA
Paging Microphone
KNPA800
Network Switch
KNPB-24
IP Amplifier
KNIPMG-600D8